
"Hopalong Cassidy"
Consumer Time
National Savings Talk:

"National War Savings and
Pending War Loan" (Mr. W. G,
Nield)
7.30 Dorothy’ Foothead Sings
Songs by Victor Herbert7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Laugh, and the World
Laughs. with You
8.30 Music of the People: Musicof Stephen Foster845 "The Laughing Man"9. 0 Newsree! with War Review
9.25 Organola, presenting G, T.Pattman
9.45 Dancing Time, featuring"The Lady in Red"
10. 0 Close down

STA :

6. re Tea-time tunes7,0 The Presbyterian Hour8.0 Studio Hour9,0 New recordings
98.30 Rambling Through the
Classics
10. 0 Swing session
10.45 Close down

NSBok

Thursday. August 101ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
945 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 The Shopping Reporter1.45 1Z8 Happiness Club (Joan)2. Q The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love

2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
3.30 When To-morrow Comes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 Reserved6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
6.30 Blair of the Mounties
7.15 Crime on the Highway
7.30 In His Steps7.45 Nightcap Yarns8.5 The White Cockade
8.45 Baffles
9. The Convenjent Marriage9.15 Wild Life
Men and Motoring (Rod

Talbot)
11, 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. | 265 m.

. 0,7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyWhen To-morrow Comes
Judy and JaneLife’s Lighter Side
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Mid-day melody menu.30 p.m. Talk 4 Anne Stewart2.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-anne

1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0. Variety Programme4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony)
5. 0 Junior Guest Announcer6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.16 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots
7.15 Crime on the Highway7.30 In His Steps745 Lady Courageous8.5 The White Cockade
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8.45 Surprise Packet
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Overseas Recordings0. 0 Charlie Chan
1. 0 London News
1.15 The Sammy Kaye Show

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH |

1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 When To-morrow Comes10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Treasure of the Lore-
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
Caney3. 0 choes of Variety.4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. 0 Junior Guest Announcer6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 We Were Youn6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 The Black Moth: Grief
Comes to Mr. Granby7.30 In. His Steps74S Tavera Tunes
8. & The White Cockade8.46 Bachelor’s Children
8. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life: Incubators Were
Made Before Nests
10. 0 The Evening Star; WilliamBackhaus
10.15 Go to It
11. 0 London News

4ZB shook toe m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 When To-morrow Comes10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Bachelor’s Children’s10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter2
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session4. Health and Beauty session,including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session5. 0 Halliday and Son6. 0 The Adventures of the

| Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 We Were Young7.15 Trouble in Limehouse
7.30 In His Steps: Circumstan-tial Evidence (part 1)7.45 Music by the FiresideThe White Cockade
The Hunchback of Ben
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The Convenient MarriageWild Life: Black Art
One Man’s Family
London News
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22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7,0,8.45 a.m, London News7.30 Heaith Talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning
p.m. Dinner music
London News
Bachelor’s Children
CommandoaThe White Cockade
Melodies in Waltz TimeThe Convenient MarriageWild Life: Some Kangarooacies
Talk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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OOD TASTE
Thefinishing touch to the
perfect ensemble for any
special occasions can be
entrusted to the TRUFIT
Shoe. The smarter lines,
the newer colours will
appeal to the eye n0 less
than the TRUFIT individ-
ual ARCH, WIDTH and
LENGTH fittings wil
appeal to the feet

MatChLE$$

FASHIONED IN NEW ZEALAND BY 'TwfitMultipleFittingsDUCKWORTH TURNER AND Cos LTD.


